H 1-4
T&R ROXGEN INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
T ®EE '\\
Roxgen has been making professional spray guns since 1985. The factory equipped with
the cutting-edge machines is located in Zhanghua, Taiwan.
Spray guns are designed with expertise for fine finishing. Each spray gun delivers superior
material flow, atomization and consistent pattern. Newly balanced design with better ergo-
nomics for better grip and less painter fatigue.

Air
consumption
I/min(cfm)
llllllllllll
270(9.5)
Pattern
VViclth
mm(in)
llllllllll
190(7.5)
Weight
g(Ibs)
410(0.90)
XA-11-IOP 1.0(0.039) 270(9.5) 220(8.7)
XA-11-t3P 1.3(0.051 ) 270(9.5) 265(10.4)
1.0(0.039) E1 90(3.2) 140(5.5)XA-11-10P
260(9.2) 230(9.1 )XA-11-13P 1.3(0.051) H2
XA-11-13P 1.3(0.051) H4 285(10.0) 270(10.6)
t.5(0.059) H2XA-11-15P 260(9.2) 245(9.6)
XA-22-12P
Pressure
1.2(0.047) G2P
0.29
(3.0/43)
500 530(18.7) 400(15.7)
440(0.97)
XA-22-15P 1.5(0.059) K2 270 330(11 .7) 340(13.4)
XA-22-20P 2.0(0.079) R2 400 360(12.7) 320(12.6)
XA-22-25P 2.5(0.098) W1 500 360(t2.7) 330(13.0)
200
275
100
250

A lr
cap
I
_
C)utp Llt
mImi
tAir
consumption
I/min(cfm) I
Air pressure
Mpa(bar/psi)
Pattern
Vvidth Weigh
(lbs)mm(in)
200(7.9) l410(0.90)
XA-22L-12P Pressure 1.2(0.055) LV4 0.20(2.0/29) 500 500(17.7) 300(11.8) 440(0.97)
XA-11/XA-11L Spray Distance: 200mm / Fluid connector: 1/4PF; Air/CYL connector: 1/4PF.
XA-22 Spray Distance: 250mm / XA-22L Spray Distance: 200mm / Fluid connector: 3/8PF,
Air/CYL connector: 1/4PF.
Paint viscosity: 16sec/Ford #4. ea

(Dutput
ml/min
_
30
Air
consumption
I/min(cfm)
_
80(2.8)
Pattern
VViclth
mm(in)
_
80(3.1)
XA-11 B-P08 0.8(0.031 ) 45 100(3.9)
XA-11B-P12 1.2(0.047) 75 140(5.5)
Weight
g(Ibs)
385
(0.82)

5202
3
m)
£9
,s
SD
go,
Application: Automotive, Woodwork, Metal, Furniture, medium viscosity. Large work area.
X-202-13S
Suction
1 .3 (0.051 ) J2
X-202-14S 1 .4 (0.055) J2
X-202-15S 1 .5 (0.059) K1
X-202-15S 1 .5 (0.059) K2
X-202-18S 1 .8 (0.071 ) K2
X-202-20S 2.0 (0.079) R1
X-202-20S 2.0 (0.079) R2
X-202-25S 2.5 (0.098) W1
X202-13G
Gravity
1 .3 (0.051 ) J2
X-202-14G 1 .4 (0.055) J2
X-202-15G 1 .5 (0.059) K1
X-202-15G 1 .5 (0.059) K2
X-202-20G 2.0 (0.071 ) R1
X-202-20G 2.0 (0.071 ) R2
X-202-25G 2.5 (0.098) w1
Model
_
X-202-12P
v .

510 360 (12.7) 310(12.2)
Output
-numis-
500
consumption
diliiih
560 (19.8)
Width
-animal-
400 (15.7)
g(Ibs)
370
(0.81 )
Type of orifice Air Air pressure Output I consumption
/min
500 (17.7)X-202L-12P | Pressure | 1.2 (0.047) I LV4
(lbs
370
(0.81)
X-202 Spray Distance: 250mm/ X-202L Spray Distance:200mm *Paint viscosity: 16sec:/Ford #4.

Air pressure
0.2 (2.0)
FIud
Output
190
Air
consumption
240(8.4)
Pattern
Width
270(10.6)
Weight
Anna.
325
(0.71)
X-102-15GX Gravity 1.5 (0.059) X4 0.2 (2.0) 210 240(8.4) 285(11.2) 325
(0.71)
X-102B-G06 Gravity 0.6 (0.024) EC4 0.15 (1.5) 30 80(2.8) 80(3.1) 300
(0.66)
X-102B-G08 Gravity 0.8 (0.031) EC4 0.t5 (1.5) 45 80(2.8) 100(3.9) 300
(0.66)
X-102B-G12 Gravity 1.2 (0.047) EC4 0.15 (1.5) 75 80(2.8) 140(5.5) 300
(0.66)
X-102-X4 / X-102B Spray Distance: 150mm *Paint viscosity: 16sec/Ford #4.
Fluid connector: 1/4"PF, Air connector: 1/4"PF.
=. ®

I
370
(0.81)
X-402-X4 Spray Distance:200mm *Paint viscosity: 16sec/Ford #4.
Fluid connector: M16x1 .5, Air connector: 1/4PF.
ynoxsw
T&R ROXGEN INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
CERAMIC SPRAY GUNS x series
N
1 /22Hl'</-\i i'l etwe u.202HI
,.¢
£4
Application: For Ceramic spray, Similarly abrasive materials.
Model
X-1 02-08H 0.8 (0,031 )
X-102-10H 1.0 (0.039)
X-102-13H 1.3 (0.051 )
X-102-15H 1.5 (0.059)
1 OZZ e
orifice
Q mm (in)
E2P 0.29 (3.0/43)
Air
cap
:omlzlng
Air pressure
Mpa(bar/psi)
H2
H4
X-102-18H 1.8 (0.071) N1
X-202-12H 1.2 (0.047) G2P
X-202-13H 1.3 (0,051 )
K2
J2
X-202-14H 1.4 (0.059)
X-202-15H 1.5 (0.059)
X-202-18H 1.8 (0.071 )
X-202-20H 2.0 (0.079) R2
X-202-25H 2.5 (0.098) W1
XA-1 1-O8H 0.8 (0.031)
E2P
XA-11-10H 1.0 (0.039)
XA-11-13H 1.3 (0.051 ) H2
H4XA-11-15H 1.5 (0.059)
XA-22-12H 1.2 (0.047) G2P
XA-22-15H 1.5 (0.059) K2
XA-22-20H 2.0 (0.079) R2
0.24 (2.5/36)
0.29 (3.0/43)
150
270 (9.5)

151 mm
152 mm
151 mm
152 mm
7ROXGEN®
T&R ROXGEN IES CO., LT
Cups and Containers
'up
XC-2 XC-4S XC-4 XC-6P XC-GS XC-10S XC-10
:
V
l..e=x-2l
Viscosity Cup
Size
XC-GP 600c.c. M16x1.5 X-402
XC-4S 400c.c. 1/4" PF X-102/W-71
XC-4 400c.c. 3/8" PF X-202/W-77
XC-GS 600c.c. 1/4" PF X-102/W-71
XC-10S 1000c.c. 1l4" PF X-102NV-71
XC-1 O 1000c.c. 3/8" PF X-202/W-77